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Międzynarodowe Mistrzostwa Miasta Gdańska
Gdańsk, 27. - 28.9.2014

Konkurencja 5 Kobiet, 200m dowolny 11 lat i starsi
27.9.2014 - 9:58 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

11 lat i starsi

1. Klonowska Julia 00 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 2:11.12 609 31.08 33.85 33.85 32.34
2. Rimmer Serena 98 Southport 2:12.45 591 30.46 32.81 34.89 34.29
3. Niven Anna 99 Southport 2:13.28 580 31.02 34.09 34.62 33.55
4. Wilgar Niamh 00 Southport 2:13.65 575 30.11 33.78 35.30 34.46
5. Whittingham Emma 00 Southport 2:13.86 572 31.36 34.93 35.10 32.47
6. Baryła Julia 00 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 2:14.37 566 31.25 32.93 34.65 35.54
7. Lewandowicz Natalia 00 Żabianka Gdańsk 2:17.10 533 32.00 34.57 35.74 34.79
8. Suchcicka Zuzanna 99 MOSiR Sopot 2:17.29 530 31.63 35.09 36.14 34.43
9. Whittingham Joanne 98 Southport 2:17.37 530 31.09 34.76 35.75 35.77

10. Johnson Ella 00 Southport 2:19.41 507 32.20 34.96 36.23 36.02
11. Skibiak Klaudia 02 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 2:21.26 487 33.63 36.20 36.95 34.48
12. Smoluchowska Magdalena98 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk 2:21.30 487 32.82 36.62 37.10 34.76
13. Wett Oliwia 01 Sambor Tczew 2:22.35 476 33.70 36.91 37.01 34.73
14. Grudnowska Alicja 97 Delfin Gdynia 2:22.48 475 33.72 36.78 36.76 35.22
15. Łuszczyńska Natalia 01 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 2:27.39 429 34.90 38.76 38.34 35.39
16. Miodek Karolina 01 Żabianka Gdańsk 2:27.50 428 35.32 38.79 36.51 36.88
17. Ziemian Weronika 00 Siódemka Sopot 2:28.26 421 35.00 38.31 38.08 36.87
18. Koszela Martyna 01 Żabianka Gdańsk 2:29.72 409 33.89 36.84 39.46 39.53
19. Bąkowska Julia 01 TRI-Team Rumia 2:33.71 378 35.49 39.71 38.98 39.53
20. Kotlenga Agata 01 Żabianka Gdańsk 2:33.74 378 34.54 39.16 40.74 39.30
21. Maksim Matylda 00 Żabianka Gdańsk 2:34.47 372 35.32 39.55 40.80 38.80
22. Głogowska Agata 00 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 2:34.71 371 35.20 39.39 40.74 39.38
23. Kozdrowska Aleksandra 01 Skalar Słupsk 2:38.40 345 36.38 40.95 42.45 38.62
24. Figacz Julia 01 Skalar Słupsk 2:41.43 326 37.80 41.44 42.46 39.73
25. Dul Klaudia 02 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 2:48.95 284 38.90 43.10 44.11 42.84
26. Gorzelak Dominika 01 Skalar Słupsk 2:50.11 279 37.07 43.15 45.94 43.95
27. Pokrzywińska Natalia 01 Żabianka Gdańsk 2:52.14 269 39.22 42.86 45.25 44.81
28. Styp-Rekowska Oliwia 02 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 2:53.24 264 40.37 44.71 45.67 42.49
29. Tomczak Zuzanna 03 TRI-Team Rumia 3:01.03 231 41.69 45.85 46.85 46.64
30. Sakwińska Amelia 02 TRI-Team Rumia 3:08.87 203 43.60 48.38 49.28 47.61
31. Bąk Victoria 03 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 3:14.22 187 43.25 50.95 52.11 47.91
32. Pytelewska Roksana 03 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 3:15.20 184 43.60 50.66 51.41 49.53
33. Juśkiewicz Małgorzata 02 Skalar Słupsk 3:18.41 175
34. Mojsa Adrianna 03 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 3:19.13 174 44.77 50.93 52.23 51.20

15 - 16 lat

1. Rimmer Serena 98 Southport 2:12.45 591 30.46 32.81 34.89 34.29
2. Niven Anna 99 Southport 2:13.28 580 31.02 34.09 34.62 33.55
3. Suchcicka Zuzanna 99 MOSiR Sopot 2:17.29 530 31.63 35.09 36.14 34.43
4. Whittingham Joanne 98 Southport 2:17.37 530 31.09 34.76 35.75 35.77
5. Smoluchowska Magdalena98 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk 2:21.30 487 32.82 36.62 37.10 34.76

13 - 14 lat

1. Klonowska Julia 00 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 2:11.12 609 31.08 33.85 33.85 32.34
2. Wilgar Niamh 00 Southport 2:13.65 575 30.11 33.78 35.30 34.46
3. Whittingham Emma 00 Southport 2:13.86 572 31.36 34.93 35.10 32.47
4. Baryła Julia 00 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 2:14.37 566 31.25 32.93 34.65 35.54
5. Lewandowicz Natalia 00 Żabianka Gdańsk 2:17.10 533 32.00 34.57 35.74 34.79
6. Johnson Ella 00 Southport 2:19.41 507 32.20 34.96 36.23 36.02
7. Wett Oliwia 01 Sambor Tczew 2:22.35 476 33.70 36.91 37.01 34.73
8. Łuszczyńska Natalia 01 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 2:27.39 429 34.90 38.76 38.34 35.39
9. Miodek Karolina 01 Żabianka Gdańsk 2:27.50 428 35.32 38.79 36.51 36.88

10. Ziemian Weronika 00 Siódemka Sopot 2:28.26 421 35.00 38.31 38.08 36.87
11. Koszela Martyna 01 Żabianka Gdańsk 2:29.72 409 33.89 36.84 39.46 39.53
12. Bąkowska Julia 01 TRI-Team Rumia 2:33.71 378 35.49 39.71 38.98 39.53
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Międzynarodowe Mistrzostwa Miasta Gdańska
Gdańsk, 27. - 28.9.2014

Konkurencja 5, Dziewcząt, 200m dowolny, 13 - 14 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

13. Kotlenga Agata 01 Żabianka Gdańsk 2:33.74 378 34.54 39.16 40.74 39.30
14. Maksim Matylda 00 Żabianka Gdańsk 2:34.47 372 35.32 39.55 40.80 38.80
15. Głogowska Agata 00 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 2:34.71 371 35.20 39.39 40.74 39.38
16. Kozdrowska Aleksandra 01 Skalar Słupsk 2:38.40 345 36.38 40.95 42.45 38.62
17. Figacz Julia 01 Skalar Słupsk 2:41.43 326 37.80 41.44 42.46 39.73
18. Gorzelak Dominika 01 Skalar Słupsk 2:50.11 279 37.07 43.15 45.94 43.95
19. Pokrzywińska Natalia 01 Żabianka Gdańsk 2:52.14 269 39.22 42.86 45.25 44.81

11 - 12 lat

1. Skibiak Klaudia 02 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 2:21.26 487 33.63 36.20 36.95 34.48
2. Dul Klaudia 02 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 2:48.95 284 38.90 43.10 44.11 42.84
3. Styp-Rekowska Oliwia 02 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 2:53.24 264 40.37 44.71 45.67 42.49
4. Tomczak Zuzanna 03 TRI-Team Rumia 3:01.03 231 41.69 45.85 46.85 46.64
5. Sakwińska Amelia 02 TRI-Team Rumia 3:08.87 203 43.60 48.38 49.28 47.61
6. Bąk Victoria 03 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 3:14.22 187 43.25 50.95 52.11 47.91
7. Pytelewska Roksana 03 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 3:15.20 184 43.60 50.66 51.41 49.53
8. Juśkiewicz Małgorzata 02 Skalar Słupsk 3:18.41 175
9. Mojsa Adrianna 03 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 3:19.13 174 44.77 50.93 52.23 51.20


